

Lomita Railroad Museum Foundation, Inc.

P.O. Box 1325, Lomita, CA 90717 Phone: 310-326-6255

www.lomita-rr.org

Ask about our rental facilities available at the Annex Park

Donations & Memberships

I would like to contribute to the success of the Lomita Railroad Museum with a donation of \$
I would like to join <i>or</i> renew my membership in the Friends of the Lomita Railroad Museum, as follows:
Caboose - \$50 per year \$ ~Benefit includes 20% discount on gift shop purchases.
Boxcar - \$125 per year \$ ~Benefit includes 20% discount on gift shop purchases plus the children's book "Steamer the Railroad Dog" signed by the author, Ken J. Johnson.
Locomotive - \$250 per year \$ ~Benefit includes 20% discount on gift shop purchases plus one family Santa Event ticket.
Conductor - \$ 500 per year\$ ~Benefit includes 20% discount on gift shop purchases plus one family Santa Event ticket and two tickets to the Sunday Afternoon Tea at the Museum.
Engineer - \$1,000 or more \$ ~Benefit includes 20% discount on gift shop purchases plus two tickets to the Sunday Afternoon Tea at the Museum and one Donor Wall inscribed brick (Donor Wall brick order form can be found on the Museum's website).
TOTAL\$
*Your Name:
*Address:
*Email: Phone:
*Required Fields
Enclosed is the completed Donations and Memberships form and check made payable to the <i>Lomita Railroad Museum Foundation, Inc.</i> Mail the completed form and check to P.O. Box 1325, Lomita, CA 90717 or , if paying via Pay Pal, you may scan and email the completed form to lomita.rr.museum@gmail.com

Lomita Railroad Museum is open Friday thru Sunday 10:00 AM – 5:00 PM Located at 2137 West 250th Street, Lomita, CA 90717

All donations and memberships are tax deductible as allowable by law. The Lomita Railroad Museum Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)3 organization, Tax ID#33-0467275